
Museum Term
2023 Fee

(plus HST as 
applicable)

2024 Proposed Fee 
(plus HST as 
applicable)

Retrieval Fees: 
Artifact/ Photograph - (Appointment Required) 

Per item $20.00 $20.00

Tours:
Group Tours (Minimum 5 people) 
School Tours
Off Site Tours – Cemetery, West St Humberstone, etc.

Per person
Per student
Per person

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Admission Fees:
Museum & Village
Canal Days 
Christmas Festival

Donation Box
Sponsored  

By Donation

Donation Box
Sponsored  

By Donation
Membership Fees: 
Students/Seniors (60+) 
Individual
Family
Life Patron
Sustaining (Corporate)

$5.00
$8.00

$10.00
$100.00

By Donation

$5.00
$8.00

$10.00
$100.00

By Donation

APPENDIX L: Schedule L - Port Colborne Historical and Marine Museum


