## APPENDIX L: Schedule L - Port Colborne Historical and Marine Museum

Museum	Term	2023 Fee (plus HST as applicable)	2024 Proposed Fee (plus HST as applicable)
Retrieval Fees:	Per item	\$20.00	\$20.00
Artifact/ Photograph - (Appointment Required)	Feritein	\$20.00	Ş20.00
Tours:			
Group Tours (Minimum 5 people)	Per person	\$5.00	\$5.00
School Tours	Per student	\$5.00	\$5.00
Off Site Tours – Cemetery, West St Humberstone, etc.	Per person	\$5.00	\$5.00
Admission Fees:			
Museum & Village		Donation Box	Donation Box
Canal Days		Sponsored	Sponsored
Christmas Festival		By Donation	By Donation
Membership Fees:			
Students/Seniors (60+)		\$5.00	\$5.00
Individual		\$8.00	\$8.00
Family		\$10.00	\$10.00
Life Patron		\$100.00	\$100.00
Sustaining (Corporate)		By Donation	By Donation